
27

Kitchen Accessories - Stilo Series

Narrow Spice Pull-Out

Features

! Heavy duty slide with soft closing.

! Total loading capacity: 30kg.

! Cabinet width: 150mm.

! Finish: Chrome Plated.

(W)

Item Code Cabinet Width (W) MaterialWxDxH  (mm)

CPK.150.SL

CPK.150.SR

150mm

150mm

Steel

Steel

107x466x543

107x466x543

Description

Left Fixing

Right Fixing

CPK.200.SL

CPK.200.SR

200mm

200mm

Steel

Steel

157x466x543

157x466x543

Left Fixing

Right Fixing


	Page 1

