

Narrow Spice Pull-Out





Features

- Heavy duty slide with soft closing.
- Total loading capacity: 30kg.
- Cabinet width: 150mm.
- Finish: Chrome Plated.

Item Code	Cabinet Width (W)	WxDxH (mm)	Description	Material
CPK.150.SL	150mm	107x466x543	Left Fixing	Steel
CPK.150.SR	150mm	107x466x543	Right Fixing	Steel
CPK.200.SL	200mm	157x466x543	Left Fixing	Steel
CPK.200.SR	200mm	157x466x543	Right Fixing	Steel

(W)